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Wallplates
Snap-On Wallplates

Snap-On Wallplates

Description Color
Decorator
Catalog Number

Toggle  
Catalog Number

1-Gang, 1-Decorator 1-Gang, 1-Toggle Style Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW1I
RCW1LA
RCW1W

RFW1I
    –
RFW1W

2-Gang, 2-Decorator 2-Gang, 2-Toggle Style Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW2I
RCW2LA
RCW2W

RFW2I
    –
RFW2W

3-Gang, 3-Decorator 3-Gang, 3-Toggle Style Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW3I
RCW3LA
RCW3W

RFW3I
    –
RFW3W

4-Gang, 4-Decorator Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW4I
RCW4LA
RCW4W

    –
    –
    –

5-Gang, 5-Decorator Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW5I
RCW5LA
RCW5W

    –
    –
    –

6-Gang, 6-Decorator Ivory
Light Almond
White

RCW6I
RCW6LA
RCW6W

    –
    –
    –

More Style In a Snap
Snap-on wallplates offer a clean, elegant look that can be 
installed in seconds. Screw the mounting plate onto the 
device and press the snap-on cover into place.

Dimensions in Inches (mm)


